
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

chef waiter customer waitress 
 

manager cashier 
 

main course soup 

dessert breakfast beverage fast food 

salad chair menu table 
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plate fork spoon knife 
 

napkin cup 
 

glass bottle 

order salt tip pepper 

flowers candle credit card cash 
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chef waiter customer waitress 
 

manager cashier 
 

main course soup 

dessert breakfast beverage fast food 

salad chair menu table 
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plate fork spoon knife 
 

napkin cup 
 

glass bottle 

order salt tip pepper 

flowers candle credit card cash 
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AATT  TTHHEE  RREESSTTAAUURRAANNTT  VVOOCCAABBUULLAARRYY  MMAATTCCHHIINNGG  WWOORRKKSSHHEEEETT  11  
Choose the correct words from the list below and write them under the correct pictures 
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  chef 

  waiter 

  waitress 

  customer 

  manager 

  cashier 

  soup 

  main course 

  dessert 

  breakfast 

  fast food 

  beverage 

  salad 

  chair 

  table 

  menu 
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AATT  TTHHEE  RREESSTTAAUURRAANNTT  VVOOCCAABBUULLAARRYY  MMAATTCCHHIINNGG  WWOORRKKSSHHEEEETT  22  
Choose the correct words from the list below and write them under the correct pictures 
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WWOORRDD  LLIISSTT  
  plate 

  fork 

  knife 

  spoon 

  napkin 

  cup 

  bottle 

  glass 

  order 

  salt 

  pepper 

  tip 

  flowers 

  candle 

  cash 

  credit card 
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AATT  TTHHEE  RREESSTTAAUURRAANNTT  VVOOCCAABBUULLAARRYY  MMAATTCCHHIINNGG  WWOORRKKSSHHEEEETT  11  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  
Choose the correct words from the list below and write them under the correct pictures 

 

ddeesssseerrtt  cchheeff  

 

ttaabbllee  

 

ssoouupp  

 

cchhaaiirr  

 

mmaannaaggeerr  

 

wwaaiitteerr  

 

wwaaiittrreessss  

 

bbrreeaakkffaasstt  

 

mmaaiinn  ccoouurrssee  

 

ssaallaadd  

 

ccaasshhiieerr  

 

ffaasstt  ffoooodd  

 

mmeennuu  

 

ccuussttoommeerr  

 

bbeevveerraaggee  
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WWOORRDD  LLIISSTT  
  chef 

  waiter 

  waitress 

  customer 

  manager 

  cashier 

  soup 

  main course 

  dessert 

  breakfast 

  fast food 

  beverage 

  salad 

  chair 

  table 

  menu 
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AATT  TTHHEE  RREESSTTAAUURRAANNTT  VVOOCCAABBUULLAARRYY  MMAATTCCHHIINNGG  WWOORRKKSSHHEEEETT  22  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  
Choose the correct words from the list below and write them under the correct pictures 

 

bboottttllee  ppeeppppeerr  

 

ppllaattee  

 

ccaannddllee  

 

fflloowweerrss  

 

kknniiffee  

 

ssaalltt  

 

ccuupp  

 

oorrddeerr  

 

ttiipp  

 

ccrreeddiitt  ccaarrdd  

 

ffoorrkk  

 

ggllaassss  

 

nnaappkkiinn  

 

ccaasshh  

 

ssppoooonn  
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WWOORRDD  LLIISSTT  
  plate 

  fork 

  knife 

  spoon 

  napkin 

  cup 

  bottle 

  glass 

  order 

  salt 

  pepper 

  tip 

  flowers 

  candle 

  cash 

  credit card 
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AATT  TTHHEE  RREESSTTAAUURRAANNTT  WWOORRDD  SSEEAARRCCHH  PPUUZZZZLLEE  11  
Find and circle the words in the word search puzzle and number the pictures 

11..    chef 

22..  waiter 

33..  waitress 

44..  customer 

55..  manager 

66..  cashier 

77..  soup 

88..  main course 

99..  dessert 

1100..  breakfast 

1111..  fast food 

1122..  beverage 

1133..  salad 

1144..  chair 

1155..  table 

1166..  menu 

Copyright © 08/05/2019 englishwsheets.com. All rights reserved. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

http://www.englishwsheets.com/


 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

AATT  TTHHEE  RREESSTTAAUURRAANNTT  WWOORRDD  SSEEAARRCCHH  PPUUZZZZLLEE  22  
Find and circle the words in the word search puzzle and number the pictures 

11..    plate 

22..  fork 

33..  knife 

44..  spoon 

55..  napkin 

66..  cup 

77..  bottle 

88..  glass 

99..  order 

1100..  salt 

1111..  pepper 

1122..  tip 

1133..  flowers 

1144..  candle 

1155..  cash 

1166..  credit card 
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AATT  TTHHEE  RREESSTTAAUURRAANNTT  WWOORRDD  SSEEAARRCCHH  PPUUZZZZLLEE  11  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  
Find and circle the words in the word search puzzle and number the pictures 

11..    chef 

22..  waiter 

33..  waitress 

44..  customer 

55..  manager 

66..  cashier 

77..  soup 

88..  main course 

99..  dessert 

1100..  breakfast 

1111..  fast food 

1122..  beverage 

1133..  salad 

1144..  chair 

1155..  table 

1166..  menu 
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AATT  TTHHEE  RREESSTTAAUURRAANNTT  WWOORRDD  SSEEAARRCCHH  PPUUZZZZLLEE  22  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  
Find and circle the words in the word search puzzle and number the pictures 

11..    plate 

22..  fork 

33..  knife 

44..  spoon 

55..  napkin 

66..  cup 

77..  bottle 

88..  glass 

99..  order 

1100..  salt 

1111..  pepper 

1122..  tip 

1133..  flowers 

1144..  candle 

1155..  cash 

1166..  credit card 
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AATT  TTHHEE  RREESSTTAAUURRAANNTT  CCRROOSSSSWWOORRDD  PPUUZZZZLLEE  11  
Look at the numbers on the pictures and write the restaurant vocabulary in the crossword puzzle 

 

6 
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11 

10 
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16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

Copyright © 08/05/2019 englishwsheets.com. All rights reserved. 

http://www.englishwsheets.com/


ANSWER KEY 

Across 

4. dessert 

7. soup 

8. breakfast 

11. waiter 

14. waitress 

15. table 

16. cashier 

Down 

1. chef 

2. beverage 

3. menu 

5. fast food 

6. main course 

9. chair 

10. customer 

12. manager 

13. salad 
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AATT  TTHHEE  RREESSTTAAUURRAANNTT  CCRROOSSSSWWOORRDD  PPUUZZZZLLEE  22  
Look at the numbers on the pictures and write the restaurant vocabulary in the crossword puzzle 
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11 

10 
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ANSWER KEY 

Across 

1. glass 

3. fork 

5. salt 

8. knife 

11. plate 

12. bottle 

14. credit card 

16. order 

Down 

2. spoon 

4. candle 

6. tip 

7. cup 

9. flowers 

10. napkin 

13. pepper 

15. cash 
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bb__vv__rr__gg__  

AATT  TTHHEE  RREESSTTAAUURRAANNTT  MMIISSSSIINNGG  LLEETTTTEERRSS  IINN  WWOORRDDSS  11  
WWrriittee  tthhee  mmiissssiinngg  lleetttteerrss  iinn  tthhee  bbooxxeess  ttoo  ccoommpplleettee  tthhee  rreessttaauurraanntt  vvooccaabbuullaarryy  

mm__  __nn    cc__  __rrss__  

ww__  __tt__rr    cchh__ff  

ww__  __ttrr__ssss  mm__nn__gg__rr  

cc__sshh__  __rr    cc__sstt__mm__rr  

dd__ssss__rrtt  bbrr__  __kkff__sstt  

ff__sstt      ff__  __dd  ss__  __pp  

cchh__  __rr  mm__nn__  

ss__ll__dd  tt__bbll__    
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ppll__tt__  

AATT  TTHHEE  RREESSTTAAUURRAANNTT  MMIISSSSIINNGG  LLEETTTTEERRSS  IINN  WWOORRDDSS  22  
WWrriittee  tthhee  mmiissssiinngg  lleetttteerrss  iinn  tthhee  bbooxxeess  ttoo  ccoommpplleettee  tthhee  rreessttaauurraanntt  vvooccaabbuullaarryy  

ggll__ssss  

ff__rrkk    tt__pp  

cc__pp  sspp__  __nn  

kknn__ff__    bb__ttttll__  

__rrdd__rr  nn__ppkk__nn  

ss__lltt    pp__pppp__rr  

ffll__ww__rrss  cc__nnddll__  

ccrr__dd__tt      cc__rrdd  cc__sshh  
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bbeevveerraaggee  

AATT  TTHHEE  RREESSTTAAUURRAANNTT  MMIISSSSIINNGG  LLEETTTTEERRSS  IINN  WWOORRDDSS  11  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  

WWrriittee  tthhee  mmiissssiinngg  lleetttteerrss  iinn  tthhee  bbooxxeess  ttoo  ccoommpplleettee  tthhee  rreessttaauurraanntt  vvooccaabbuullaarryy  

mmaaiinn    ccoouurrssee  

wwaaiitteerr    cchheeff  

wwaaiittrreessss  mmaannaaggeerr  

ccaasshhiieerr    ccuussttoommeerr  

ddeesssseerrtt  bbrreeaakkffaasstt  

ffaasstt      ffoooodd  ssoouupp  

cchhaaiirr  mmeennuu  

ssaallaadd  ttaabbllee    
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 ppllaattee  

AATT  TTHHEE  RREESSTTAAUURRAANNTT  MMIISSSSIINNGG  LLEETTTTEERRSS  IINN  WWOORRDDSS  22  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  

WWrriittee  tthhee  mmiissssiinngg  lleetttteerrss  iinn  tthhee  bbooxxeess  ttoo  ccoommpplleettee  tthhee  rreessttaauurraanntt  vvooccaabbuullaarryy  

ggllaassss  

ffoorrkk    ttiipp  

ccuupp  ssppoooonn  

kknniiffee    bboottttllee  

oorrddeerr  nnaappkkiinn  

ssaalltt    ppeeppppeerr  

fflloowweerrss  ccaannddllee  

ccrreeddiitt      ccaarrdd  ccaasshh  
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11..  hfce                      ______________ 

22..  twerai                   ______________ 

33..  iasrewts                ______________ 

44..  srecutom               ______________ 

55..  ngaemra               ______________ 

66..  saheric                  ______________ 

77..  puso                     ______________ 

88..  mani srocue          ______________ 

99..  etrsdse                  ______________ 

1100.. bresatkfa              ______________ 

1111..   stfa oofd              ______________ 

1122..   geaveber              ______________ 

1133..   sdala                    ______________ 

1144..   acirh                    ______________ 

1155..   ltabe                    ______________ 

1166..   unme                   ______________ 

 

AATT  TTHHEE  RREESSTTAAUURRAANNTT  UUNNSSCCRRAAMMBBLLEE  TTHHEE  WWOORRDDSS  11  
Unscramble the restaurant vocabulary and number the pictures 
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11..  lpaet                     ______________ 

22..  okfr                      ______________ 

33..  nekfi                     ______________ 

44..  soopn                   ______________ 

55..  annkip                  ______________ 

66..  upc                       ______________ 

77..  toeltb                   ______________ 

88..  agssl                     ______________ 

99..  edror                    ______________ 

1100.. ltas                      ______________ 

1111..   pppree                 ______________ 

1122..   tpi                       ______________ 

1133..   wsfrleo                ______________ 

1144..   daclne                  ______________ 

1155..   acsh                     ______________ 

1166..   cditre racd           ______________ 

 

AATT  TTHHEE  RREESSTTAAUURRAANNTT  UUNNSSCCRRAAMMBBLLEE  TTHHEE  WWOORRDDSS  22  
Unscramble the restaurant vocabulary and number the pictures 
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11..  hfce                      chef 

22..  twerai                   waiter 

33..  iasrewts                waitress 

44..  srecutom               customer 

55..  ngaemra               manager 

66..  saheric                  cashier 

77..  puso                     soup 

88..  mani srocue          main course 

99..  etrsdse                  dessert 

1100.. bresatkfa              breakfast 

1111..   stfa oofd              fast food 

1122..   geaveber              beverage 

1133..   sdala                    salad 

1144..   acirh                    chair 

1155..   ltabe                    table 

1166..   unme                   menu 

 

AATT  TTHHEE  RREESSTTAAUURRAANNTT  UUNNSSCCRRAAMMBBLLEE  TTHHEE  WWOORRDDSS  11  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  
Unscramble the restaurant vocabulary and number the pictures 
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11..  lpaet                     plate 

22..  okfr                      fork 

33..  nekfi                     knife 

44..  soopn                   spoon 

55..  annkip                  napkin 

66..  upc                       cup 

77..  toeltb                   bottle 

88..  agssl                     glass 

99..  edror                    order 

1100.. ltas                      salt 

1111..   pppree                 pepper 

1122..   tpi                       tip 

1133..   wsfrleo                flowers 

1144..   daclne                  candle 

1155..   acsh                     cash 

1166..   cditre racd           credit card 

 

AATT  TTHHEE  RREESSTTAAUURRAANNTT  UUNNSSCCRRAAMMBBLLEE  TTHHEE  WWOORRDDSS  22  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  
Unscramble the restaurant vocabulary and number the pictures 
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AATT  TTHHEE  RREESSTTAAUURRAANNTT  MMUULLTTIIPPLLEE  CCHHOOIICCEE  TTEESSTT  11  
LLooookk  aatt  tthhee  ppiiccttuurreess,,  cchhoooossee  aanndd  cciirrccllee  tthhee  ccoorrrreecctt  ooppttiioonn..  

1 

a) chef 

b) soup 

c) chair 

d) beverage 

2 

a) manager 

b) waitress 

c) waiter 

d) menu 

3 

a) waiter 

b) cashier 

c) dessert 

d) waitress 

4 

a) salad 

b) table 

c) breakfast 

d) customer 

5 

a) waiter 

b) manager 

c) fast food 

d) table 

6 

a) dessert 

b) customer 

c) cashier 

d) salad 

7 

a) beverage 

b) chair 

c) soup 

d) chef 

8 

a) menu 

b) main course 

c) waitress 

d) breakfast 

9 

a) cashier 

b) chair 

c) customer 

d) dessert 

10 

a) breakfast 

b) soup 

c) chef 

d) menu 

11 

a) fast food 

b) salad 

c) main course 

d) waiter 

12 

a) table 

b) beverage 

c) manager 

d) waitress 

13 

a) soup 

b) waiter 

c) salad 

d) breakfast 

14 

a) manager 

b) fast food 

c) waitress 

d) chair 

15 

a) chef 

b) beverage 

c) table 

d) cashier 

16 

a) menu 

b) breakfast 

c) soup 

d) customer 
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AATT  TTHHEE  RREESSTTAAUURRAANNTT  MMUULLTTIIPPLLEE  CCHHOOIICCEE  TTEESSTT  22  
LLooookk  aatt  tthhee  ppiiccttuurreess,,  cchhoooossee  aanndd  cciirrccllee  tthhee  ccoorrrreecctt  ooppttiioonn..  

1 

a) glass 

b) plate 

c) pepper 

d) candle 

2 

a) order 

b) fork 

c) bottle 

d) cash 

3 

a) knife 

b) napkin 

c) flowers 

d) salt 

4 

a) credit card 

b) cup 

c) spoon 

d) tip 

5 

a) salt 

b) credit card 

c) knife 

d) napkin 

6 

a) cup 

b) pepper 

c) candle 

d) spoon 

7 

a) plate 

b) cash 

c) tip 

d) bottle 

8 

a) fork 

b) order 

c) glass 

d) flowers 

9 

a) cash 

b) cup 

c) order 

d) fork 

10 

a) knife 

b) salt 

c) bottle 

d) flowers 

11 

a) glass 

b) spoon 

c) credit card 

d) pepper 

12 

a) napkin 

b) tip 

c) plate 

d) candle 

13 

a) flowers 

b) bottle 

c) salt 

d) spoon 

14 

a) candle 

b) order 

c) napkin 

d) plate 

15 

a) fork 

b) cup 

c) cash 

d) tip 

16 

a) pepper 

b) bottle 

c) knife 

d) credit card 
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AATT  TTHHEE  RREESSTTAAUURRAANNTT  MMUULLTTIIPPLLEE  CCHHOOIICCEE  TTEESSTTSS  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  

TEST 2 

1) b 

2) b 

3) a 

4) c 

5) d 

6) a 

7) d 

8) c 

9) c 

10) b 

11)   d 

12) b 

13) a 

14) a 

15) c 

16) d 

TEST 1 

1) a 

2) c 

3) d 

4) d 

5) b 

6) c 

7) c 

8) b 

9) d 

10) a 

11)   a 

12) b 

13) c 

14) d 

15) c 

16) a 

Copyright © 09/05/2019 englishwsheets.com. All rights reserved. 

http://www.englishwsheets.com/


                

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Copyright © 12/11/2019 englishwsheets.com. All rights reserved. 

chef 

https://www.englishwsheets.com/


 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Copyright © 12/11/2019 englishwsheets.com. All rights reserved. 

waiter 

https://www.englishwsheets.com/


 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Copyright © 12/11/2019 englishwsheets.com. All rights reserved. 

waitress 
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customer 
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manager 

https://www.englishwsheets.com/


 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Copyright © 12/11/2019 englishwsheets.com. All rights reserved. 

cashier 
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soup 
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RREESSTTAAUURRAANNTT  FFIIDDGGEETT  SSPPIINNNNEERR  GGAAMMEE  

  Cut a small arrow from paper or 

craft foam and stick it onto the 

fidget spinner as your pointer. 

  Place the fidget spinner in the 

middle of the vocabulary circle. 

  Spin it and say the word quickly! 
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